First Global Stockbroking Pvt. Ltd. Ratnam Square, Plot No. 38/39, Sector –19 A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400703.

Ι	s/o	resident of
		do hereby state as under: -

(a) Declaration-cum-Undertaking for Bank Account details.

I refer to my account opening application for a Trading Account with First Global Stockbroking Pvt. Ltd. (FGSL) in the name of

I do hereby affirm, declare and undertake as under:

1.	That I have a Savings / Current account No. with				
	(name of Bank) at (Address) in the name				
	of ("Bank Account").				
2.	That the Bank Account bears my name as				
	whereas my Trading Account Application as aforesaid				
	is by the name				
3.	That both the names mentioned in the Bank Account i.e.				
	and the Trading Account Application Form i.e.				
	are mine alone				
4.	That I shall indemnify & keep indemnified First Global Stockbroking Pvt. Ltd., its directors, officers,				
	employees and agents from and against any and all losses claims liabilities obligations damages				

employees and agents from and against any and all losses, claims, liabilities, obligations, damages, deficiencies, judgments, actions, suits, proceedings or any liability suffered or incurred or fastened on to FGSL due to FGSL accepting this Declaration-cum-Undertaking and/or acting on this basis.

(b) Declaration for discrepancy in name in the Address Proof documents

I refer to my account opening application for Trading Account / Demat Account with First Global Stockbroking Pvt. Ltd (FGSL) in the name of ______

1.	. That I have submitted my Ration Card / Passport / Voter ID Card / Driving License / Bank P Verified Copy of Electricity Bills or Telephone Bills/ Other(I				
	as documentary proof of my address.				
2.	That the details of my address are mentioned	below:			
	Address:				
			PIN:		
	Phone No. (with STD code):	Mobile No.:			
	Fax No.:	E-mail ID:			
3.	The Address proof bears my name as	, wh	ereas my Trading		
	account / Demat Account application as aforesaid is by the name				
4.	That both the names mentioned in the address proof i.e.				
	and the Trading Account / Demat Account Application Form i.e.				
			are mine alone.		
5.	That I shall indemnify & keep indemnified FGSL its Directors, officers, employees and agents from and against any and all losses, claims, liabilities, obligations damages, deficiencies, judgments, actions, suits, proceedings or any liability suffered or incurred or fastened on to the FGSL due to discrepancy in name as mentioned in the address proof and the name on the above mentioned trading account application.				

That the contents of this Declaration-cum-Undertaking have been explained to me in vernacular and I have understood the same before signing it.

That this Declaration-cum-Undertaking given by me to FGSL is by my absolute free will and without any coercion, undue influence, pressure, etc., and at present I am having sound health and mind.

Customer Signature:

Customer Name: _____

Place :

Date : _____